NEW YORK STATE JOINT COMMISSION ON PUBLIC ETHICS * 540 BROADWAY * ALBANY, NEW YORK 12207

QUESTION 16-

16.List below the type and market value of securities held by the reporting individual or such individual's spouse from each issuing entity in
EXCESS of $1,000 at the close of the taxable year last occurring prior to the date of filing, including the name of the issuing entity exclusive
of securities held by the reporting individual issued by a professional corporation. Whenever an interest in securities exists through a
beneficial interestin a trust, the securities held in such trust shall be listed ONLY IF the reporting individual has knowledge thereof except
where the reporting individual or the reporting individual's spouse has transferred assets to such trust for his or her benefit in which event
such securities shall be listed unless they are not ascertainable by the reporting individual because the trustee is under an obligation or
has been instructed in writing not to disclose the contents of the trust to the reporting individual. Securities of which the reporting
individual or the reporting individual's spouse is the owner of record but in which such individual or the reporting individual's spouse has
no beneficial interest shall not be listed. Indicate percentage of ownership ONLY if the reporting person or the reporting person's spouse
holds more than five percent (5%) of the stock of a corporation in which the stock is publicly traded or more than ten percent (10%) of the
stock of a corporation in which the stock is NOT publicly traded. Also list securities owned for investment purposes by a corporation more
than fifty percent (50%) of the stock of which is owned or controlled by the reporting individual or such individual's spouse. For the
purpose of this item the term "securities" shall mean mutual funds, bonds, mortgages, notes, obligations, warrants and stocks of any class,
investment interests in limited or general partnerships and certificates of deposits (CDs) and such other evidences of indebtedness and
certificates of interest as are usually referred to as securities. The market value for such securities shall be reported only if reasonably
ascertainable and shall not be reported if the security is an interest in a general partnership that was listed in item 8 (a) or if the security
is corporate stock, NOT publicly traded, in a trade or business of a reporting individual or a reporting individual's spouse.
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NEW YORK STATE JOINT COMMISSION ON PUBLIC ETHICS * 540 BROADWAY * ALBANY, NEW YORK 12207

QUESTION 16 continued

Employee Details

Name

Title of position

Address of present office

Signature of reporting individual Date
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TABLE II

Category A
Category B
Category C

Category D
Category E

Category F

Category G
Category H
Category I

Category ]

Category K
Category L
Category M
Category N
Category O
Category P
Category Q
Category R
Category S

Category T
Category U
Category V

Category W

Category X
Category Y
Category Z

Category AA
Category BB

none
$1
$1,000
$5,000
$20,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$150,000
$250,000
$500,000
$750,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000

to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under

to under

$1,000
$5,000
$20,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$150,000
$250,000
$500,000
$750,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000




Category CC
Category DD
Category EE
Category FF
Category GG
Category HH
Category Il
Category J]
Category KK
Category LL
Category MM
Category NN
Category 00
Category PP
Category QQ
Category RR
Category SS
Category TT
Category UU

$5,000,000
$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
$9,250,000
$9,500,000

to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under

or over

$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
$9,250,000
$9,500,000
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