## **QUESTION 16-AMENDMENT FORM**

**16.** List below the type and market value of securities held by the reporting individual or such individual's spouse from each issuing entity in EXCESS of \$1,000 at the close of the taxable year last occurring prior to the date of filing, including the name of the issuing entity exclusive of securities held by the reporting individual issued by a professional corporation. Whenever an interest in securities exists through a beneficial interest in a trust, the securities held in such trust shall be listed ONLY IF the reporting individual has knowledge thereof except where the reporting individual or the reporting individual's spouse has transferred assets to such trust for his or her benefit in which event such securities shall be listed unless they are not ascertainable by the reporting individual because the trustee is under an obligation or has been instructed in writing not to disclose the contents of the trust to the reporting individual. Securities of which the reporting individual or the reporting individual's spouse is the owner of record but in which such individual or the reporting individual's spouse has no beneficial interest shall not be listed. Indicate percentage of ownership ONLY if the reporting person or the reporting person's spouse holds more than five percent (5%) of the stock of a corporation in which the stock is publicly traded or more than ten percent (10%) of the stock of a corporation in which the stock is NOT publicly traded. Also list securities owned for investment purposes by a corporation more than fifty percent (50%) of the stock of which is owned or controlled by the reporting individual or such individual's spouse. For the purpose of this item the term "securities" shall mean mutual funds, bonds, mortgages, notes, obligations, warrants and stocks of any class, investment interests in limited or general partnerships and certificates of deposits (CDs) and such other evidences of indebtedness and certificates of interest as are usually referred to as securities. The market value for such securities shall be reported only if reasonably ascertainable and shall not be reported if the security is an interest in a general partnership that was listed in item 8 (a) or if the security is corporate stock, NOT publicly traded, in a trade or business of a reporting individual or a reporting individual's spouse.

## NONE/NA Percentage of corporate **Category of Market Value** owned or controlled (if as of the close of the more than 5% of publicly taxable year last traded stock, or more than occurring prior to the filing of this statement 10% if stock not publicly Self/Spouse **Issuing Entity Type of Security** traded, is held) (In Table II)

## **QUESTION 16 continued**

Employee Details		
Name		
Title of position		
Address of present office		
Signature of reporting individual		Date

## TABLE II

Category A	none		
Category B	\$1	to under	\$1,000
Category C	\$1,000	to under	\$5,000
Category D	\$5,000	to under	\$20,000
Category E	\$20,000	to under	\$50,000
Category F	\$50,000	to under	\$75,000
Category G	\$75,000	to under	\$100,000
Category H	\$100,000	to under	\$150,000
Category I	\$150,000	to under	\$250,000
Category J	\$250,000	to under	\$500,000
Category K	\$500,000	to under	\$750,000
Category L	\$750,000	to under	\$1,000,000
Category M	\$1,000,000	to under	\$1,250,000
Category N	\$1,250,000	to under	\$1,500,000
Category O	\$1,500,000	to under	\$1,750,000
Category P	\$1,750,000	to under	\$2,000,000
Category Q	\$2,000,000	to under	\$2,250,000
Category R	\$2,250,000	to under	\$2,500,000
Category S	\$2,500,000	to under	\$2,750,000
Category T	\$2,750,000	to under	\$3,000,000
Category U	\$3,000,000	to under	\$3,250,000
Category V	\$3,250,000	to under	\$3,500,000
Category W	\$3,500,000	to under	\$3,750,000
Category X	\$3,750,000	to under	\$4,000,000
Category Y	\$4,000,000	to under	\$4,250,000
Category Z	\$4,250,000	to under	\$4,500,000
Category AA	\$4,500,000	to under	\$4,750,000
Category BB	\$4,750,000	to under	\$5,000,000

Catagory CC	¢፫ ሰበበ በበበ	to under	¢E 2E0 000
Category CC	\$5,000,000	to under	\$5,250,000
Category DD	\$5,250,000	to under	\$5,500,000
Category EE	\$5,500,000	to under	\$5,750,000
Category FF	\$5,750,000	to under	\$6,000,000
Category GG	\$6,000,000	to under	\$6,250,000
Category HH	\$6,250,000	to under	\$6,500,000
Category II	\$6,500,000	to under	\$6,750,000
Category JJ	\$6,750,000	to under	\$7,000,000
Category KK	\$7,000,000	to under	\$7,250,000
Category LL	\$7,250,000	to under	\$7,500,000
Category MM	\$7,500,000	to under	\$7,750,000
Category NN	\$7,750,000	to under	\$8,000,000
Category 00	\$8,000,000	to under	\$8,250,000
Category PP	\$8,250,000	to under	\$8,500,000
Category QQ	\$8,500,000	to under	\$8,750,000
Category RR	\$8,750,000	to under	\$9,000,000
Category SS	\$9,000,000	to under	\$9,250,000
Category TT	\$9,250,000	to under	\$9,500,000
Category UU	\$9,500,000	or over	